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Stacer 459 Assault Pro

Specifications :

Length (m) : 4.64
Beam (m) : 2.01
Depth (m) : 0.96
Max People : 4

Mac's Marine Package Includes :
Motor: Mercury 75hp 4S ELPT L/S

USB Port (1)

Thruster Plate Bow Mount Trolling Motor

Boat Registration Fee 4.5-5

Motor fit up

Trailer Registration Fee

Trailer Registration Stamp Duty

SPITFIRE 13.4X15 - Propellor

Mercury Side Mount Control Box (15ft)

Standard Features
Rear Casting Platform/Live Bait Tank

Assault Pro 459 Side Console (Cruiser

Max Power Rating (hp) : 75
BMT Overall Length (m) : 0.00
Fuel Capacity (litres) : 65

Trailer: T Alloy 1100 ATM S 13 Skid Braked

Rod Storage 459 Assault Pro

Battery Large

Dealer Delivery Charges 4.5-5.7

Safety Gear 5

Trailer registration plate

Rig: Mercury Rig 75-115hp - Black Smartcraft (Tacho)
Merc Control Cables GII 2 x 11

Warranty - 3 + 3 years Mercury BMT

Accessory Kit Large

Wheel & Mech Steering)

Battery Trays (2) Casting Platform
Side Decks Extruded

Pedestal (2)

Steering Mechanical Non Return 4.1
Ratio

Weld Top Decks & Gunnels 460-525

Fuel Tank (65Ltr)

Transducer Brackets x 2

Stacer Elite Pro Seat

Steering Wheel (Cruise 3 Spoke)

Front Casting Platform

Anchorwell (moulded)

Painted with Stripes

Seat Positions (4)

5 Year Factory Warranty (3 plus 2 Years
Conditions Apply

Carpeted/Form Plywood Floor/Sealed
Edges

** Normal
Retail Price
$48,465.31

Special Sale Price
$44,880.00

Insurance & Finance available
Please ask our sales staff for a quote

Disclaimer : Please note that pricing and specifications are subject to change without notice. All prices include GST. Limited stock is

available at this price.



Optional Extras

Rig - 703-6Y52L-11-05

6 Foot High Bimini (Upgrade)

Bimini and Envelope 459 Assault
Casting Platform Storage Bin Centre

GARMIN -Striker VIVID 5CV, GT20-TM Transducer
Live Tank Fit Up (roto std)
Paint: Two Tone Side Sheet Abyss Black (400-520)

Paint: Two Tone Side Sheet Pipeline Grey
(400-520)

Paint: Two Tone Side Sheet Stealth Grey (400-520
Rails Full Length Siderails 25mm 405-525 Hulls
Rod Holders (2)

Seat Pedestal

Shrinkwrapping (GL 81011)

Stacer Demo Decal Combined

Vinyl Wrap with CUSTOM Artwork

Package Options

Trailer Only No Motor: TA1100S13SB - T Alloy
1100 ATM S 13" Skid Braked

$1,523 Rig - 703-6Y82L-11-05
$357 Aft Short side rails (420-525)
$1,555 Bimini and Envelope N.T. 459 Assault
$594 GARMIN - Striker VIVID 7SV, GT52HW-TM
Transducer
$619 Lean Seat (Cushion and Pedestal)
$959 Paint: All Over Colour Change 400-470
$1,220 Paint: Two Tone Side Sheet Deep Ocean Blue
(400-520)
$1,220 Paint: Two Tone Side Sheet Quantum White
(400-520)
$1,220 Paint: Two Tone Side Sheet Vortex Grey (400-520]
$517 Rails Long Low Split
$65
$180 Seat Upgrade 2 Elite Pro - 2 Maritime
$403 Side Pocket (portside)
$183 Stacer Elite Pro Seat
Upgrade Hyd Steer 489 Assault Pro
Vinyl Wrap 450-485 Hull
$394

$-16,391 Trailer Only No Motor: TA1298513SB - T Alloy
1298 ATM S 13"

Skid Braked

$1,822
$177
$1,883
$949

$393
$2,381
$1,220

$1,220

$1,220
$286

$223
$240
$527
$2,484
$3,613

$-15,196

Disclaimer : Please note that pricing and specifications are subject to change without notice. All prices include GST. Limited stock is

available at this price.



